Classifica Definitiva

Pianfei Long - Trofeo Piemonte e Trofeo CONI

Data creazione: 2024/05/18 21:08:24

Data: 14/04/2019

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.

© 00 N o O b~ WN P

Tzzzz
2T T T ITELES

Nome

CHIOGNA Guido
CERESA Giorgio
BRIGNONE Tiziana
CANALE Roberta
PERISSINOTTO Marco
CERESA Roberta
BRUZZONE Elena
LUTAJ Angela
PALLAVER Camilla
MASSIMELLI Arcangela
P1ZZONIA Annunziata
RE Filippo

CAVALLO Gabriele
CARDONE Elisabetta
SOLARO Federico
PALLAVER Giulia

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

FAETANINI Giovanni
TRISCIUC Paolo

ZAY Emanuele
ZAMPERIN Enzo
PELLEGRINO TECCO Carlo
PERISSINOTTO Giulio
CIARLITTO Guendalina
IMMOVILLI Daniele
COMETTO Elena
CERESA Carlo
GIANNARELLI Alessio
SOLARO Francesca
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
SOFFIENTINO Daniela
BELTRAMO Marina
MANFREDI Bruno
MINIOTTI Corrado
DANIELE Beatrice
ANFOSSI Giuseppe
BRUNORI Davide
PAIRONE Davide
IMMOVILLI Andrea

Societa

OPK Miraflores ASD

ASD GSPORT

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

OPK Miraflores ASD

ASD GSPORT

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa

CRAL G.T.T.

ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD

ASD GSPORT

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

ASD GSPORT

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

ASD GSPORT

CRAL G.T.T.

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Tempo
00:23:19
00:27:20
00:29:31
00:36:36
00:37:11
00:38:04
00:41:24
00:43:17
00:52:05
00:56:25
00:59:37
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:46:28

Tempo
00:31:10
00:33:58
00:38:33
00:42:47
00:43:24
00:45:22
00:45:42
00:51:23
00:52:16
00:52:44
00:52:52
00:53:44
00:54:33
00:57:13
01:05:10
01:08:01
01:08:15
01:15:41
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:57:38



Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome

BALBO Claudio
GOTTARDO Enrico

MONTAGNOLI Paolo
DANIELE Gilberto

DISTEFANO Marco
CAVALLO Matteo
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome

CURZIO Leonardo
BIANCO Costanza
ARNAUDO Marco

ROBERTO Andrea
BARBERO Agnese
GUZZO Luigi
GUIDA Francesca
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MOSSO Bruna
AIMETTO Donatella
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GHIRARDI Massimo

Z
v

Rl LUTAJ Eleni
Rl BRUNORI Giulia

PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo

STILLAVATO Stefano

PELLEGRINO Gilberto

PELLEGRINO TECCO Stefano

VASSILEVA Tzvetanka

WEISSLINGER Delphine

PERISSINOTTO Luciano

BERTOLOTTO Gianmarco

BERTOLOTTO Gianmario

Societa

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ASD GSPORT

ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Tempo
01:05:59
01:06:10
01:12:26
01:23:32
01:26:18
01:36:43
01:57:22
02:12:02
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:03:09
01:04:35
01:16:03
01:19:59
01:21:54
01:30:25
01:43:12
01:49:33
01:53:15
02:07:30
02:13:03
02:20:52
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



